
   

$3,830,000 
City of Parkville, Missouri 

NID Limited General Obligation Refunding Bonds, Series 2014A 
(Brink Meyer Road Neighborhood Improvement Project) 

NET DEBT SERVICE SCHEDULE 

Assessments per 
Acre

Total 
Assessment 

Debt Serivce 
Fund Cash Flow

Debt Serivce 
Fund 

Date Total P+I 71 Acres * Annually Annually ** Balance

03/01/2015 89,709.44 3,818.18 271,090.47 181,381.03 181,381.03
03/01/2016 142,900.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 128,190.47 309,571.50
03/01/2017 287,900.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (16,809.53) 292,761.98
03/01/2018 288,550.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (17,459.53) 275,302.45
03/01/2019 289,050.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (17,959.53) 257,342.92
03/01/2020 289,400.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (18,309.53) 239,033.39
03/01/2021 289,600.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (18,509.53) 220,523.86
03/01/2022 288,825.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (17,734.53) 202,789.34
03/01/2023 287,875.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (16,784.53) 186,004.81
03/01/2024 286,750.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (15,659.53) 170,345.28
03/01/2025 290,450.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (19,359.53) 150,985.75
03/01/2026 288,800.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (17,709.53) 133,276.22
03/01/2027 286,000.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (14,909.53) 118,366.70
03/01/2028 288,000.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (16,909.53) 101,457.17
03/01/2029 289,600.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (18,509.53) 82,947.64
03/01/2030 290,800.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (19,709.53) 63,238.11
03/01/2031 286,600.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (15,509.53) 47,728.58
03/01/2032 287,200.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (16,109.53) 31,619.06
03/01/2033 287,400.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (16,309.53) 15,309.53
03/01/2034 286,400.00 3,818.18 271,090.47 (15,309.53) (0.00)

Total $5,421,809.44 $5,421,809.44 (0.00)

Figures are for planning purposes only and are subject to change. 
* Calculated as average annual debt service divided by 71
** Calculated as assessments per acre times 71 minus actual debt service

2014A Limited GO Ref Bond  |  SINGLE PURPOSE  |  3/ 5/2014  |  10:28 AM

    


